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ORISSA AT A GLANCE

Total area (Sq. Kms.)

Total Population, (2001 census)

(a) Total males

(b) Total females

Decadal growth rate, 1991-2001 (in percentage)
Density of population per Sq. Km.

Sex ratio (Females per 1000 males)

Total Urban population, 2001

(a) Total Males

(b) Total Females

Total Rural Population, 2001

(a) Total males

(b) Total Females

Total literates and literacy rate excluding 0-6 population
(a) Total male literates & literacy rate

(b) Total female literates & literacy rate
Total Scheduled Castes Population (2001)
and percentage to total population

Total Scheduled Tribes Population (2001)
and percentage to total population
Number of Districts

Number of Subdivisions

Number of Tahasils

Number of Grama Panchayats

Number of Blocks

Total Number of Villages, 2001

Number of Towns including Census Towns
Number of Municipal Corporations
Number of Municipalities

Number of Notified Area Councils

Number of Industrial Towns

Number of Police-Stations
(General-453 + Women-6 + Energy-5 +Vigilance-6)

Number of Fire Stations

Number of Assembly Constituencies
Number of Lok Sabha Constituencies
Number of Rajya Sabha Seats

ORISSA REFERENCE ANNUAL - 2005

1,55,707
36,804,660
18,660,570
18,144,090

+16.25

236

972

5,517,238
2,911,600
2,605,638
31,287,422
15,748,970
15,538,452
19,837,055 (63.08 %)
11,992,333 (75.35 %)
7,844,722 (50.51 %)
6,082,063

16.53 %

8,145,081

22.13 %

30

58

171

6,234

314

51,349

138

02

35

66

02

470

153
147
21
10
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